Proposed 2022 CHC Meeting Schedule

All CHC meetings are Proposed to occur on the fourth Thursday of each month at 2:00 p.m.
with exception of the following:

November 2022 - Thursday, November 17, 2022 — Third Thursday in November in order to
not coincide with Thanksgiving Holiday.

December 2022 - Thursday, December 1, 2022 - First Thursday in December

January 27, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
February 24, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
March 24, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
April 28, 2022 —- Thursday, 2:00 p.m.

May 26, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.

June 23, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.

July 28, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
August 25, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
September 22, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
October 27, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
*November 17, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.
*December 1, 2022 - Thursday, 2:00 p.m.



